ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL
FOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

PROPOSAL NO. RFB-BFS-245302
OPENED: October 7, 2009

For the furnishing and delivery of ALKALINE
BATTERIES for the twelve-month period beginning
November 1, 2009 and ending October 31, 2010 to
the City and County of Honolulu, Honolulu, Hawaii

KAIMUKI RADIO
CO., LTD. DBA
HONOLULU
ELECTRONICS

1.  Alkaline Battery, size "AAA", 1.5 volts
Eveready Energizer EN92 or equal
Bid Price:  Unit 19,268 each
Total
Manufacturer and Model No.:
Number of Batteries per Pack:

Price per pack:

2. Alkaline Battery, size "AA", 1.5 volts
Eveready Energizer EN91 or equal,

Ray-O-Vac is not acceptable for this item only.

Unit
Total
Manufacturer and Model No.:
Number of Batteries per Pack:

Bid Price: 16,616 each

Price per pack:

3. Alkaline Battery, size "C", 1.5 volt
Eveready Energizer EN93 or equal
Bid Price: Unit 16,172 each
Total
Manufacturer and Model No.:

Number of Batteries per Pack:

Price per pack:

$0.32
$6,165.76

Energizer EN92

12

$3.84

$0.32
$5,317.12

Energizer EN91

12

$3.84

$0.60
$9,703.20

Energizer E93

12

$7.20
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4, Alkaline Battery, size "D", 1.5 volt

Eveready Energizer EN95 or equal

Bid Price: Unit 25,016 each
Total

Manufacturer and Model No.:

Number of Batteries per Pack:

Price per pack:

Alkaline Battery, 9 volts, Snap Terminal,
Rectangular, Eveready Energizer EN22 or equal
Bid Price:  Unit 4,732 each

Total
Manufacturer and Model No.:
Number of Batteries per Pack:

Price per pack:

Alkaline Battery, 6 volts, "Lantern Battery", Spring
Terminal, Eveready Energizer EN529 or equal
Bid Price:  Unit 69 each
Total
Manufacturer and Model No.:
Number of Batteries per Pack:

Price per pack:

$0.78
$19,512.48
Energizer EN95
12

$9.36

$1.05
$4,968.60
Energizer EN22
12

$12.60

$5.32

$367.08
Energizer EN529
1

$5.32




